
Godsdienst. Aanwinsten van UA —
Periode 2017/08
[1]Godsdienst. Aanwinsten van UA bme

Godsdienstwetenschap
Jew / Cynthia M. Baker. — New Brunswick, N.J. : Rutgers
University Press, 2017. — 190 p. — (Key words in Jewish
studies ; 8). — 978–0–8135–6302–2 ; 978–0–8135–6303–9 ;
978–0–8135–6304–6 ; 978–0–8135–7386–1

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 28923

Thomas More, zijn wereld en zijn Utopia : een humanistische
fantasie uit 1516 in haar historische context bezien / Petty
Bange. — Hilversum : Verloren, 2017. — 156 p. : ill. —
978–90–8704–654–5

UA–CST: RG 2153 C 31

Bishop Herbert Vaughan and the Jesuits : education and
authority / [edit.] Martin John Broadley. — Woodbridge : The
Boydell Press, 2010. — 248 p. : ill. — (Catholic record society
publications ; 82). — 978–0–902832–25–1

UA–CST: RG 2153 E 2

Caroline Casuistry : the cases of conscience of Fr Thomas
Southwell SJ / [edit.] Peter Holmes. — Woodbridge : The
Boydell Press, 2012. — 308 p. — (Catholic record society
publications ; 84). — 978–0–902832–27–5

UA–CST: RG 2153 E 1

Mémoires de l'abbé de Choisy : mémoires pour servir à
l'histoire de Louis XIV . Mémoires de l'abbé de Choisy habillé
en femme / de [abbé] Choisy ; [edit.] Georges Mongrédien. —
Paris : Mercure de France, 2017. — 533 p. — (Le temps
retrouvé ; 2017: 1). — 978–2–7152–1922–9

UA–CST: MAG–OW–AA 45323

Conceptual metaphors in poetic texts : proceedings of the
Metaphor Research Group of the European Association of
Biblical Studies in Lincoln 2009 / [edit.] Antje Labahn. —
Piscataway, N.J. : Giorgias Press, 2013. — 168 p. —
(Perspectives on Hebrew scriptures and its contexts ; 18). —
Congres: Lincoln, July 26th-30th 2009. — 978–1–61719–029–2

UA–CST: T&L 82 H 3 LABA 2013

Tedere dwarsligger : de negen levens van Jef Ulburghs / Bart
Demyttenaere. — Leuven : Uitgeverij Van Halewyck, 2011. —
159 p. : ill. — 978–94–6131–034–7

UA–CST: PSW 301.56 G–DEMY 2011

Blijvende erfenis : Griekse mythen in de Nederlandse taal /
Hein van Dolen ; Charles Hupperts. — Budel : DAMON,
2007. — 336 p. : ill. — 978–90–5573–787–1

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 28922

De drie Romes : heiligenlevens, vormen van verering en
intellectuele debatten in de Westerse Middeleeuwen, in
Byzantium en in de Slavische tradities / [edit.] Danny Praet ;
[medewerker] Nel Grillaert. — Gent : Academia Press,
2010. — 258 p. — 978–90–382–1645–4

UA–CST: RG 2153 C 30

Miraculous images and votive offerings in Mexico / Frank
Graziano. — Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2016. — 336
p. — 978–0–19–979086–9 ; 978–0–19–979085–2

UA–CST: MAG–MEX–B 13246

Biography of a Mexican crucifix : lived religion and local faith
from the conquest to the present / Jennifer Scheper Hughes. —
Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2010. — 312 p. —
978–0–19–536706–5 ; 978–0–19–536707–2

UA–CST: MAG–MEX–B 13244

Economic thinking of Arab Muslim writers during the
nineteenth century / Abdul Azim Islahi. — Basingstoke :
Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. — 165 p. — 978–1–137–55320–1

UA–CST: TEW 330.8 G–ISLA 2015

Jesuit science and the Republic of Letters / [edit.] Mordechai
Feingold. — Cambridge, Mass. : The MIT Press, 2003. — 483
p. — (Transformations: studies in the history of science and
technology ; 2003: 2). — 0–262–06234–8

UA–CST: GES 94 H 73 FEIN 2003

Sister Thorn and Catholic mysticism in modern America /
Paula M. Kane. — Chapel Hill, N.C. : The University of North
Carolina Press, 2013. — 313 p. : ill. — 978–1–4696–0760–3 ;
978–1–4696–2658–1

UA–CST: RG 2153 C 33

Strangers and sojourners : Jewish identity in contemporary
francophone fiction / Joyce Block Lazarus. — New York, N.Y. :
Peter Lang, 1999. — 141 p. — (Francophone cultures and
literatures ; 26). — 0–8204–4020–5

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 28921

Death be not proud : the art of holy attention / David Marno. —
Chicago, Ill. : The University of Chicago Press, 2016. — 315
p. — (Class 200 : new studies in religion ; 2016: 1). —
978–0–226–41597–0 ; 978–0–226–41602–1 ;
doi doi:10.7208/chicago/9780226416021.001.0001

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 28962

Mythen moet je niet geloven! Mytheverklaringen uit de
oudheid / [vert.] Hugo Koning. — Budel : DAMON, 2016. —
192 p. — 978–94–6340–051–0

UA–CST: MAG–OW–AA 45281

Leaving God for God : the Daughters of Charity of St Vincent
de Paul in Britain, 1847–2017 / Susan O'Brien. — London :
Darton, Longman and Todd, 2017. — 448 p. : ill. —
978–0–232–53288–3

UA–CST: RG 2153 D 26

Reformatorische Theologie und Autoritäten : Studien zur
Genese des Schriftprinzips beim jungen Luther / [edit.] Volker
Leppin ; Luther als Lehrer und Reformer der Universität ;
International Congress for Luther Research. — Tübingen :
Mohr Siebeck, 2015. — 305 p. — (Spätmittelalter,
Humanismus, Reformation : studies in the late Middle Ages,
humanism and the reformation ; 85). — Congres: University of
Helsinki, 5–11 August 2012. — 978–3–16–153823–0

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 28927



Religious education in a plural, secularised society : a
paradigm shift / [edit.] Leni Franken ; [edit.] Patrick
Loobuyck. — Münster : Waxmann, 2011. — 179 p. —
978–3–8309–2543–9

UA–CST: HB–CD–IDPG

UA–CST: PSW 301.188.4 G–FRAN 2011

La Conquistadora : the Virgin Mary at war and peace in the
Old and the New worlds / Amy G. Remensnyder. — New York,
N.Y. : Oxford University Press, 2014. — 470 p. —
978–0–19–989298–3 ; 978–0–19–989300–3

UA–CST: MAG–MEX–B 13245

Rulers, religion, and riches : why the West got rich and the
Middle East did not / Jared Rubin. — New York, N.Y. :
Cambridge University Press, 2017. — 273 p. — (Cambridge
studies in economics, choice, and society ; 2017: 1). —
978–1–107–03681–9 ; 978–1–108–40005–3

UA–CST: TEW 330.342 G–RUBI 2017

Between feminism and Islam : human rights and sharia law in
Morocco / Zakia Salime. — Minneapolis, Minn. : University of
Minnesota Press, 2011. — 195 p. — (Social movements,
protest, and contention ; 36). — 978–0–8166–5134–4 ;
978–0–8166–5133–7

UA–CST: PSW 301.56 L–MA–SALI 2011

Shakespeare and religion / Alison Shell. — London :
Bloomsbury Arden Shakespeare, an imprint of Bloomsbury
Publishing Plc, 2015. — 308 p. — (The Arden critical
companions ; 2015: 1). — 978–1–904271–70–3 ;
978–1–4725–6817–5 ; 978–1–4081–4360–5 ;
978–1–4081–4361–2

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 29135

Sign or sympton? exceptional corporeal phenomena in religion
and medicine in the nineteenth and twentieth centuries /
[edit.] Tine Van Osselaer ; [edit.] Henk de Smaele ; [edit.] Kaat
Wils. — Leuven : Leuven University Press, 2017. — 204 p. :
ill. — (Kadoc studies on religion, culture and society ; 19). —
978–94–6270–107–6

UA–CST: RG 2153 C 32

Women and faith : Catholic religious life in Italy from late
antiquity to the present / [edit.] Lucetta Scaraffia ;
[edit.] Gabriella Zarri. — Cambridge, Mass : Harvard
University Press, 1999. — 378 p. : ill. — 978–0–674–95478–6

UA–CST: RG 2153 D 27

Kerkgeschiedenis

Thomas More, zijn wereld en zijn Utopia : een humanistische
fantasie uit 1516 in haar historische context bezien / Petty
Bange. — Hilversum : Verloren, 2017. — 156 p. : ill. —
978–90–8704–654–5

UA–CST: RG 2153 C 31

Bishop Herbert Vaughan and the Jesuits : education and
authority / [edit.] Martin John Broadley. — Woodbridge : The
Boydell Press, 2010. — 248 p. : ill. — (Catholic record society
publications ; 82). — 978–0–902832–25–1

UA–CST: RG 2153 E 2

Caroline Casuistry : the cases of conscience of Fr Thomas
Southwell SJ / [edit.] Peter Holmes. — Woodbridge : The
Boydell Press, 2012. — 308 p. — (Catholic record society
publications ; 84). — 978–0–902832–27–5

UA–CST: RG 2153 E 1

Mémoires de l'abbé de Choisy : mémoires pour servir à
l'histoire de Louis XIV . Mémoires de l'abbé de Choisy habillé
en femme / de [abbé] Choisy ; [edit.] Georges Mongrédien. —
Paris : Mercure de France, 2017. — 533 p. — (Le temps
retrouvé ; 2017: 1). — 978–2–7152–1922–9

UA–CST: MAG–OW–AA 45323

Tedere dwarsligger : de negen levens van Jef Ulburghs / Bart
Demyttenaere. — Leuven : Uitgeverij Van Halewyck, 2011. —
159 p. : ill. — 978–94–6131–034–7

UA–CST: PSW 301.56 G–DEMY 2011

Biography of a Mexican crucifix : lived religion and local faith
from the conquest to the present / Jennifer Scheper Hughes. —
Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2010. — 312 p. —
978–0–19–536706–5 ; 978–0–19–536707–2

UA–CST: MAG–MEX–B 13244

Jesuit science and the Republic of Letters / [edit.] Mordechai
Feingold. — Cambridge, Mass. : The MIT Press, 2003. — 483
p. — (Transformations: studies in the history of science and
technology ; 2003: 2). — 0–262–06234–8

UA–CST: GES 94 H 73 FEIN 2003

Sister Thorn and Catholic mysticism in modern America /
Paula M. Kane. — Chapel Hill, N.C. : The University of North
Carolina Press, 2013. — 313 p. : ill. — 978–1–4696–0760–3 ;
978–1–4696–2658–1

UA–CST: RG 2153 C 33

Death be not proud : the art of holy attention / David Marno. —
Chicago, Ill. : The University of Chicago Press, 2016. — 315
p. — (Class 200 : new studies in religion ; 2016: 1). —
978–0–226–41597–0 ; 978–0–226–41602–1 ;
doi doi:10.7208/chicago/9780226416021.001.0001

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 28962

Leaving God for God : the Daughters of Charity of St Vincent
de Paul in Britain, 1847–2017 / Susan O'Brien. — London :
Darton, Longman and Todd, 2017. — 448 p. : ill. —
978–0–232–53288–3

UA–CST: RG 2153 D 26

Reformatorische Theologie und Autoritäten : Studien zur
Genese des Schriftprinzips beim jungen Luther / [edit.] Volker
Leppin ; Luther als Lehrer und Reformer der Universität ;
International Congress for Luther Research. — Tübingen :
Mohr Siebeck, 2015. — 305 p. — (Spätmittelalter,
Humanismus, Reformation : studies in the late Middle Ages,



humanism and the reformation ; 85). — Congres: University of
Helsinki, 5–11 August 2012. — 978–3–16–153823–0

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 28927

La Conquistadora : the Virgin Mary at war and peace in the
Old and the New worlds / Amy G. Remensnyder. — New York,
N.Y. : Oxford University Press, 2014. — 470 p. —
978–0–19–989298–3 ; 978–0–19–989300–3

UA–CST: MAG–MEX–B 13245

Vergelijkende godsdienstwetenschap
Jew / Cynthia M. Baker. — New Brunswick, N.J. : Rutgers
University Press, 2017. — 190 p. — (Key words in Jewish
studies ; 8). — 978–0–8135–6302–2 ; 978–0–8135–6303–9 ;
978–0–8135–6304–6 ; 978–0–8135–7386–1

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 28923

Bishop Herbert Vaughan and the Jesuits : education and
authority / [edit.] Martin John Broadley. — Woodbridge : The
Boydell Press, 2010. — 248 p. : ill. — (Catholic record society
publications ; 82). — 978–0–902832–25–1

UA–CST: RG 2153 E 2

Blijvende erfenis : Griekse mythen in de Nederlandse taal /
Hein van Dolen ; Charles Hupperts. — Budel : DAMON,
2007. — 336 p. : ill. — 978–90–5573–787–1

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 28922

Economic thinking of Arab Muslim writers during the
nineteenth century / Abdul Azim Islahi. — Basingstoke :
Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. — 165 p. — 978–1–137–55320–1

UA–CST: TEW 330.8 G–ISLA 2015

Strangers and sojourners : Jewish identity in contemporary
francophone fiction / Joyce Block Lazarus. — New York, N.Y. :
Peter Lang, 1999. — 141 p. — (Francophone cultures and
literatures ; 26). — 0–8204–4020–5

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 28921

Mythen moet je niet geloven! Mytheverklaringen uit de
oudheid / [vert.] Hugo Koning. — Budel : DAMON, 2016. —
192 p. — 978–94–6340–051–0

UA–CST: MAG–OW–AA 45281

Rulers, religion, and riches : why the West got rich and the
Middle East did not / Jared Rubin. — New York, N.Y. :
Cambridge University Press, 2017. — 273 p. — (Cambridge
studies in economics, choice, and society ; 2017: 1). —
978–1–107–03681–9 ; 978–1–108–40005–3

UA–CST: TEW 330.342 G–RUBI 2017

Between feminism and Islam : human rights and sharia law in
Morocco / Zakia Salime. — Minneapolis, Minn. : University of
Minnesota Press, 2011. — 195 p. — (Social movements,
protest, and contention ; 36). — 978–0–8166–5134–4 ;
978–0–8166–5133–7

UA–CST: PSW 301.56 L–MA–SALI 2011

Didactiek
Religious education in a plural, secularised society : a
paradigm shift / [edit.] Leni Franken ; [edit.] Patrick
Loobuyck. — Münster : Waxmann, 2011. — 179 p. —
978–3–8309–2543–9

UA–CST: HB–CD–IDPG
UA–CST: PSW 301.188.4 G–FRAN 2011


